J. ELLSWORTH LAING ESSAYS

(Dates, titles, winners, publication details)

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

Prevention of Burning Injury
M. H. Keswani (India)
Burns (1986); 12: 533-539

Facial disfigurement following burns
(not awarded)

Smoke Inhalation Injury
J. Kinsella (Glasgow)
Burns (1988); 14,4: 269-279

Feed that Burn
M. Henley (Nottingham)
Burns (1989); 15,6: 351-361

Money to Burn — Cost Effective Burn Care
(not awarded)

Pain Relief in Burns
J. Kinsella & M. Booth (Glasgow)
Burns (1991); 17,5: 391-395

Burn Wound Healing
P. Dziewulski (Wakefield)
Burns (1992); 18,6: 466-478

Who Should Lead The Burn Care Team?
P. G. Shakespeare (Salisbury)
Burns (1993); 19: 490-494

Rehabilitation of the Burned Patient.
J. S. Hurren (Cambridge)
Burns (1995); 21,2: 116-126

Quality Assurance in Burn Patient Care
F. Wood (Perth, Australia)
Burns (1995); 21,8: 563-568

The Immunological Responses to Thermal
Injury
Brian G Sparks (Ontario, Canada)

The Provision of Burn Care in the 21st
Century
(not awarded)

Emotional Support in Burn Care
(not awarded)

Ethical Issues in Burn Care
A Young
Burns (1999); 25,3: 193-206

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2006

2007

2008

2009

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Rehabilitation of the Burned Patient
(not awarded)

Burn Survivors — the Role of Rehabilitation
(not awarded)

What’s New in Burn Microbiology
J Greenwood & V Edwards-Jones
Burns (2003); 29,1: 15-24

Application of Emerging Technology
(not awarded)

Clinical Governance in Burn Care
(not awarded)

Outcome Measures for Burns — Is Mortality
Dead?

Clifford Pereira

Burns (2004); 30,8: 761-771

Burn Care Networks are the way forward
(not awarded)

Modern trends in fluid therapy for burns
Stephen Tricklebank
Burns (2009); 35,6: 757-767

Sepsis in burns — the search for best practice
(not awarded)

The challenges of pain management in burn
care
(not awarded)

The Evolution of Burn Care
Declan Collins

The 21st Century Burn Care Team
Daniel Butler (London)
Burns (2013); 39,3: 375-379

Lateral Thinking, Different Perspectives to
Burn Care
Adil Khan (Bristol)

What is the Role of the British Burn
Association in a Changing UK National
Health Service?

Julia Sarginson (Bristol)

How Can Outcome Measures Influence the
Provision and Practice of Burn Care?
Joseph Hardwicke (Birmingham)



2016

2017

2018

2019

Education in Burns: Lessons from the Past
and Objectives for the Future
Ruth Tevlin (Cork)

New Technologies in Burn Care: A Clinical
Psychologist’s Perspective of Opportunities
for Advancing Psychosocial Care

Jennifer Heath (Bristol)

Creative Ways of Working Psychologically
with Young People following Discharge
from the Burn Centre

Gemma O’Leary (Birmingham)

The Role of Simulation in Burns
Andreas Shiatis (London)

2020/21 Artificial Intelligence in the Management

2022

2023

and Treatment of Burns
Francisco Moura (Norwich)
Runner-up:

Rachel Yi Ling Kuo (Oxford)

Manging Burn Injury in a Pandemic —
Challenges, Developments and Lessons
Learned

Fezan Mughal (Dundee)

Runner-up:

Matthew Stone (Wakefield)

Multi-Resistant Organisms in Burn Patients:
Is this the End or the Beginning?

Baljit Dheansa and Ahmed Hagiga (East
Grinstead)

Runner-up:

Sindhoo Rangarajan and Luanne Lai (South
Tees)



