J. ELLSWORTH LAING ESSAYS

	J. ELLSWORTH LAING ESSAYS	1000	
(Dates	s, titles, winners, publication details)	1999	Rehabilitation of the Burned Patient (not awarded)
1985	Prevention of Burning Injury M. H. Keswani (India) Burns (1986); 12: 533-539	2000	Burn Survivors – the Role of Rehabilitation (not awarded)
1986	Facial disfigurement following burns (not awarded)	2001	What's New in Burn Microbiology J Greenwood & V Edwards-Jones Burns (2003); 29,1: 15-24
1987	Smoke Inhalation Injury J. Kinsella (Glasgow) Burns (1988); 14,4: 269-279	2002	Application of Emerging Technology (not awarded)
1988	Feed that Burn M. Henley (Nottingham)	2003	Clinical Governance in Burn Care (not awarded)
	Burns (1989); 15,6: 351-361	2004	Outcome Measures for Burns – Is Mortality Dead?
1989	Money to Burn – Cost Effective Burn Care (not awarded)		Clifford Pereira Burns (2004); 30,8: 761-771
1990	Pain Relief in Burns J. Kinsella & M. Booth (Glasgow) Burns (1991); 17,5: 391-395	2006	Burn Care Networks are the way forward (not awarded)
1991	Burn Wound Healing P. Dziewulski (Wakefield) Burns (1992); 18,6: 466-478	2007	Modern trends in fluid therapy for burns Stephen Tricklebank Burns (2009); 35,6: 757-767
1992	Who Should Lead The Burn Care Team? P. G. Shakespeare (Salisbury)	2008	Sepsis in burns – the search for best practice (not awarded)
	Burns (1993); 19: 490-494	2009	The challenges of pain management in burn care
1993	Rehabilitation of the Burned Patient. J. S. Hurren (Cambridge) Burns (1995); 21,2: 116-126	2011	(not awarded) The Evolution of Burn Care
1994	Quality Assurance in Burn Patient Care	2011	Declan Collins
	F. Wood (Perth, Australia) Burns (1995); 21,8: 563-568	2012	The 21st Century Burn Care Team Daniel Butler (London) Burns (2013); 39,3: 375-379
1995	The Immunological Responses to Thermal Injury Brian G Sparks (Ontario, Canada)	2013	Lateral Thinking, Different Perspectives to Burn Care Adil Khan (Bristol)
1996	The Provision of Burn Care in the 21st Century (not awarded)	2014	What is the Role of the British Burn Association in a Changing UK National Health Service?
1997	Emotional Support in Burn Care (not awarded)		Julia Sarginson (Bristol)
1998	Ethical Issues in Burn Care A Young Burns (1999); 25,3: 193-206	2015	How Can Outcome Measures Influence the Provision and Practice of Burn Care? Joseph Hardwicke (Birmingham)

- 2016 Education in Burns: Lessons from the Past and Objectives for the Future Ruth Tevlin (Cork)
- 2017 New Technologies in Burn Care: A Clinical Psychologist's Perspective of Opportunities for Advancing Psychosocial Care Jennifer Heath (Bristol)
- 2018 Creative Ways of Working Psychologically with Young People following Discharge from the Burn Centre Gemma O'Leary (Birmingham)
- 2019 The Role of Simulation in Burns Andreas Shiatis (London)
- 2020/21 Artificial Intelligence in the Management and Treatment of Burns
 Francisco Moura (Norwich)
 Runner-up:
 Rachel Yi Ling Kuo (Oxford)
- 2022 Manging Burn Injury in a Pandemic –
 Challenges, Developments and Lessons
 Learned
 Fezan Mughal (Dundee)
 Runner-up:
 Matthew Stone (Wakefield)
- 2023 Multi-Resistant Organisms in Burn Patients: Is this the End or the Beginning?
 Baljit Dheansa and Ahmed Hagiga (East Grinstead)
 Runner-up:
 Sindhoo Rangarajan and Luanne Lai (South Tees)